4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

0092629F
1113099F
0770648M
0770629M
0770621M
0770616M
0092680M
0770617M
1113098M
0770606M
1113040M
0770615M
0696629F
0782420F
1248565F
0692099F
0770645F
0770633F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.30

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
3" N Longitudine
08:42:15 GPS
08:42:15 +0
08:42:15 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| AB |DA29C719 | 05.07 08:
|APA |DA29C532 | 05.07 08:
|CUC |DA556D56 | 05.07 08:
| SZ |DA1727FD | 05.07 08:
| AB |DA1727C4 | 05.07 08:
| SZ | DA2AT70EA | 05.07 08:
| SZ |DA19F4DD | 05.07 08:
|CUC |DA1727FE | 05.07 08:
| AB |DA1727BE | 05.07 08:
|APA |DAS557119 | 05.07 08:
| SZ |DA19F6AB | 05.07 08:
| SZ | DA32FC6D | 05.07 08:
| AB | DA29C3F1 | 05.07 08:
| SZ | DA29C535 | 05.07 08:
| AB | DA29C3A7 | 05.07 08:
| SZ | DA29C4FE | 05.07 08:
| ABPA |DA29C455 | 05.07 08:
| AB |DA172D52 | 05.07 08:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 41535

Benzing 48902675 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

05,07

FRATII VLAICU
25° 43" 15.1"

52025 L7335

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

104436
80002109
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232465_1751704935.pdf

